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No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

Average

Rnk. Name Function

1
2
3
4
5
6
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
17
18

ENOKI Wakana
SAWADA Nodoka
HAYASHI Reika
HAMA Mahiro
YOSHIOKA Saya
YUKUMOTO Akari
NAMIKI Risa
NAKAMURA Chika
NOZAKI Miku
SHINKAWA Shio
KANAYAMA Momoka
NAKAMURA Fuka
NAKAYAMA Kaho
KINJO Arisa
HATTA Momoko
NAKASUJI Rinko

Goalkeeper
Pivot
Right Back
Center Back
Left Wing
Center Back
Left Back
Right Back
Left Wing
Left Back
Goalkeeper
Left Back
Right Back
Right Back
Left Wing
Left Back

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
16
18
17
16
18
18

 17.7

165
166
161
170
160
160
174
167
159
164
170
163
173
159
160
161

164.5

66
64
54
66
53
55
65
61
53
57
62
60
62
51
56
61

 59.1

4
4

4

4
4

  4.0

8
6

3

8
17

  8.4

A

B

C

D

E

ISHIKAWA Hirokazu

TSUJI Kanako

SHUKURI Masao

KAINUMA Keigo

HIBI Atsushi

HEAD COACH

ASSISTANT COACH

PHYSIOTHERAPIST

DOCTOR

TEAM ASSISTANT

08/01/1998
10/01/1998
12/03/1998
01/03/1998
04/02/1998
19/01/1998
02/02/1998
11/01/1998
08/02/1998
09/01/1998
09/08/1999
03/07/1998
23/10/1998
08/12/1999
27/03/1998
06/03/1998

Birth Date Club

OUHS
Osaka Kyoiku University
Chukyo University
Chukyo University
OUHS
NSSU
TWCPE
Doshisha University
Osaka Kyoiku University
Kansai University
Takaoka Koryo Highschool
Takatsu High School
Shukugawa Gakuin High School
KGGSHS
TWCPE
Tenri University

Late Replacement Notice

25/07/2016  16 Replaced 12 KANAYAMA Momoka 

26/07/2016  12 Replaced 16 TOMIOKA Yuki 

Replaced Player

16 TOMIOKA Yuki Goalkeeper 07/03/1998 18 KUWS 161 63
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